
www.paper.co.uk Follow us

Facebook “f ” Logo CMYK / .eps Facebook “f ” Logo CMYK / .eps

Di-PRO is a high white smooth paper and board specifically manufactured to give 
outstanding results.

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Di–Pro is the latest addition to our comprehensive portfolio of high quality super smooth papers for colour laser digital printing. 

Di–Pro offers high whiteness, good bulk, a super smooth surface and the very best image reproduction on all Xerographic colour laser 
digital printers.

SPECIFICATION

STOCK SCHEDULE

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.

D
i-P

ro
 2

01
8

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered 
as a commitment by the manufacturers.

90

l

l

l

100

l

l

l

120

l

l

l

160

l

l

l

200

l

l

l

250

l

l

l

300

l

l

l

210 x 297

420 x 297

450 x 320

MM
gsm

Technical Information
Grammage

Microns

Whiteness CIE

Smoothness Bekk

90

109

170

60

100

114

170

65

120

133

170

65

160

176

170

65

200

196

168

135

250

250

168

100

300

300

168

75


