



Di-PRO is a high white smooth paper and board specifically manufactured to give outstanding results.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Di-Pro is the latest addition to our comprehensive portfolio of high quality super smooth papers for colour laser digital printing.

Di-Pro offers high whiteness, good bulk, a super smooth surface and the very best image reproduction on all Xerographic colour laser

STOCK SCHEDULE

MM gsm	90	100	120	160	200	250	300
210 x 297	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
420 x 297	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
450 x 320	•	•	•	•	•	•	•

SPECIFICATION

Technical Information										
Grammage	90	100	120	160	200	250	300			
Microns	109	114	133	176	196	250	300			
Whiteness CIE	170	170	170	170	168	168	168			
Smoothness Bekk	60	65	65	65	135	100	75			

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.







